
 

            Lime and Basil Thai Restaurant           limeandbasil_alfonso             limeandbasil.net      limeandbasil33@gmail.com          0906-064-4436            SPICE LEVEL:       MILD              REGULAR              SPICY  

BEVERAGE 
COLD 
Bottled Water                                        

HOT 
140 
140 
140 

90 
 
 
 

180 
180 
180 
180 

 

150 
 

200 
200 

 
710 
710 
710 
710 
780 
780 

470 
 
1410 
 

820 
820 

520 

690 

690 

LEMONGRASS CHICKEN SKEWER 

PAD THAI GOONG                    380 
PAD SEE IEW             370 

450 
 

420 
 

450 
 

450 
 

440 
 

410 
 

440 

440 
 

410 
 
380 

450 
420 
470 
450 
430 

 

 
 PARTY TRAY  (Good for 10 -12 pax)          
PAD THAI  
FRESH SPRINGROLLS 
CHICKEN PANDAN 
LEMONGRASS CHICKEN SKEWER 
CHICKEN SATE 
THAI PORK BARBEQUE 
BAGOONG RICE 
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE 
THAI FRIED RICE WITH SHRIMP 
THAI FRIED RICE WITH CHICKEN 
THAI FRIED RICE WITH PORK 
THAI FRIED RICE WITH BEEF 
STICKY RICE WITH MANGO 

2,050 
1,525 
2,050 
1,700 
1,850 
1,700 
2,000 
2,000 
1,850 
1,850 
1,850 
1,850 
1,200 

 

Chiang Mai Sausage               370 

Chicken                 360 

Shrimp                 380 

520 

480 

390 

390 

520 

CALAMARES                        280 

485 

345 
 
410 
425 

425 
 

420 
 

220 
240 
 
545 
 
530 
 
340 

410 

440 

420 
 
240 
 
410 
 
 

310 
 
580 
 

250 

540 
 

450 
 
450 
 

490 

450 
 

510 
 

380 

820 
 

580 
 

580 
 

580 
 
750 
 

750 

410 

680 
 
470 
 

740 

470 
 

440 
 

410 
 

410 
 

380 
 

440 

450 
 

410 
 

440 
 

440 

330 
 
380 
 

270 
 

410 
 

380 
 
380 
 

380 

440 
 

440 
 
 

430 
420 
440 
 

340 
 

440 
 

410 
 

410 
 

380 
 

390 
 

90 
 

100 

280 
 

320 

260 
 

280 
210 

50 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
150 

 

150 
150 
150 
150 
150 
100 
290 
290 
290 
310 
150 
150 
150 


